
 
 

 

VARSITY 
 
DATE   OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
   
August 14 Friday ^ Colmesneil / Northside Colmesneil 7:00 
August 20 Thursday ^ Evadale Home 7:00 

 
August 28 Friday  Deweyville Away 7:30 
September 4 Friday  Kountze Home 7:30 
September 11 Friday  Warren Away 7:30 
September 18 Friday  Hull-Daisetta Away 7:30 
September 25 Friday  High Island  - HC Home 7:30 
October 2 Friday  OPEN   
October 9 Friday * Shelbyville Away 7:30 
October 16 Friday * Joaquin Away 7:30 
October 23 Friday * Timpson Home 7:30 
October 30 Friday * Garrison Away 7:30 
November 6 Friday * San Augustine - SN Home 7:30 
 

JUNIOR VARSITY  
August 27 Thursday     
September 3 Thursday     
September 10 Thursday     
September 17 Thursday     
September 24 Thursday     
October 1 Thursday     
October 8 Thursday     
October 15 Thursday     
October 22 Thursday     
November 5 Thursday     

JUNIOR HIGH 
September 10 Thursday  Tarkington (Scrimmage) Away  
September 17 Thursday  Hull-Daisetta Away 5:00 
September 24 Thursday  Evadale Home 5:00 
October 1 Thursday  Huffman Away 5:00 
October 6 Tuesday  St. Annes Away 5:00 
October 15 Thursday  Kountze Away 5:00 
October 20 Tuesday  St. Annes Home 5:00 
October 29 Thursday  Hull-Daisetta Home 5:00 
November 5 Thursday  OPEN   
 
^  Scrimmage      *  10-2A Div 1 District Game      HC Homecoming      SN Senior Night 
 
Head Football Coach – George Taylor                                                                               Superintendent – Dr. Jim Armstrong 
Coaches – Lin Ellis, Cody Cash, Daniel Toler, Bryan Gay, Calvin Bickham               Principal – Tiffany Merriweather 
Athletic Director - Kenny Hoffpauir                                                                                  Band Director – Michael Tucker 
Cheerleading Sponsor – Kristen Chessher 
 


